DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

EVENSONG 15.75" 1-LIGHT PENDANT

The timeless elegance of Designers Fountain's Evensong collection will be sure to charm and inspire you. Featuring two
finishes and a layered shade of etched opal glass and metal cage, each piece in the Evensong family will brighten every
room in which you install it. Enjoy these pieces in bathrooms, bedrooms, living space, dining areas, or any other spot in your
home where you need accent lighting. Evensong is easy to install, with instructions and mounting/wiring hardware included
right in the box.

e Modern hanging pendant light in warm brushed gold finish

e Perfect for foyers, dens, bedrooms, kitchen islands, and more

e Uses (1) E26 base bulb, 60W max or LED equivalent (not included)

e 16 in. Transitional ceiling-mounted light features an etched opal glass shade and metal cage
e Pendant light requires, but does not include, 1 medium-base (E26) bulb - 60W max, or LED equivalent
e Manufacturer recommends using an A19-shaped bulb

e Includes (2) 12 in. rods and (2) 6 in. rods

e Supports ceilings sloped up to 30 degrees

e Rated for dry indoor areas

e Hardwire to a 120-Volt in-ceiling power source

e Mounting and wiring hardware provided in the box

e Easy-to-follow installation instructions included

e 1-year manufacturer's warranty
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Evensong 15.75" 1-Light Pendant

Fixture Width (in)

Fixture Height (in)

Fixture Depth (in)

Maximum Fixture Height (in)
Shade Width (in)

Shade Height (in)

Canopy Width (in)

Canopy Depth (in)

Canopy Height (in)

6 Rods
12 Rods
Sloped Ceiling

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

15.75"
18.75"
15.75"
54.75"
16"
18"
5.25"
0.75"
5.25"

Yes

Brushed Gold

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent or LED
1

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

Etched Opal Glass

Dry

1 year

cULus




