



EVENSONG 15.75" 1-LIGHT PENDANT

D340M-16P-BG

The timeless elegance of Designers Fountain's Evensong collection will be sure to charm and inspire you. Featuring two finishes and a layered shade of etched opal glass and metal cage, each piece in the Evensong family will brighten every room in which you install it. Enjoy these pieces in bathrooms, bedrooms, living space, dining areas, or any other spot in your home where you need accent lighting. Evensong is easy to install, with instructions and mounting/wiring hardware included right in the box.

- Modern hanging pendant light in warm brushed gold finish
- Perfect for foyers, dens, bedrooms, kitchen islands, and more
- Uses (1) E26 base bulb, 60W max or LED equivalent (not included)
- 16 in. Transitional ceiling-mounted light features an etched opal glass shade and metal cage
- Pendant light requires, but does not include, 1 medium-base (E26) bulb 60W max, or LED equivalent
- Manufacturer recommends using an A19-shaped bulb
- Includes (2) 12 in. rods and (2) 6 in. rods
- Supports ceilings sloped up to 30 degrees
- Rated for dry indoor areas
- Hardwire to a 120-Volt in-ceiling power source
- Mounting and wiring hardware provided in the box
- Easy-to-follow installation instructions included
- 1-year manufacturer's warranty



STYLE		FINISH	
Evensong 15.75" 1-Light Pendant		Brushed Gold	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	15.75"	Light Source	Incandescent or LED
Fixture Height (in)	18.75"	Bulbs Required	1
Fixture Depth (in)	15.75"	Socket Base	Medium
Maximum Fixture Height (in)	54.75"	Bulbs Included	No
Shade Width (in)	16"	Wattage	60
Shade Height (in)	18"	Voltage	120
Canopy Width (in)	5.25"	Dimming	Yes
Canopy Depth (in)	0.75"		
Canopy Height (in)	5.25"		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
6 Rods	2	Shade Material	Etched Opal Glass
12 Rods	2		
Sloped Ceiling	Yes		
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Dry
Warranty			1 year
Electrical Certification			cULus